

Community Fundraiser Application

To complete and send your form electronically, please download this PDF to your desktop.

Complete the following fields and click Submit Form when finished.

We will follow up with you via phone or email should we have any questions.

If you prefer to mail your form, print and send to: Ronald McDonald House Charities of Marshfield 803 W North Street, Marshfield, WI 54449

Keeping families close™

Contact Information:			
Organization (Contact Person	
Address (Contact Person)		Apt. or Suite	
City	State	Zip code	
Home phone number	Work phone number		
Email address			
Event location		Event date	
vents that will net more than \$2,500 in proceeds m	nay request RMHC repre	esentation from staff/volunteers.	
Does your event need RMHC representation?			
If yes, indicate how many and what time. Quare Please provide a brief description of volunteer controls.		e(s) needed:	
ındraising Goals:			
Anticipated revenue	Percentage o	of revenue to be donated to RMHC	
Other items to be donated (Wish list items, gift cards, toys, e	etc.)		
Will the fundraiser benefit any other organization	on(s)? Yes	_ No	
If yes, please indicate other organization(s):			

How will the event be promoted? (Invites, email, social media, television, etc.)		
Will the media be contacted about the event? Yes No		
Will the Ronald McDonald House Charities of Marshfield logo be used in conjunction with other logos, trademarks, etc.? Yes No		
Has the host ever sponsored a fundraiser for RMHC of Marshfield? Yes No		
Notices of Disclaimers: Approval of the Fundraiser/Event does not make Ronald McDonald House of Marshfield, Wisconsin a co-sponsor, partner rejoint venture with the event organizer. The Ronald McDonald House of Marshfield, Wisconsin retains the right to revoke or erminate any authorization it may give for use of the Ronald McDonald House name or logo. "Ronald McDonald House" is a rederally registered trademark and unauthorized use of the name or logo is prohibited.		
Fundraising Agreement:		
he undersigned, on behalf of the above-named and organization, has read, understands and agrees to the terms of the undraising Guidelines. Ronald McDonald House Charities of Marshfield undertakes no responsibility or liability for the undraising event. The above-named organization releases and agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless Ronald McDonald House Charities of Marshfield, and its affiliated or related entities, and each of their employees, directors, agents, uccessors and assigns from and against, any and all claims, demands, damages, losses, actions, causes of action, or suits of my kind or nature arising from or relating to the event or other activities of the organization including, without limitations and without regard to any immunities, any claims or damage or injury to any employee, agent or volunteer of the organization.		
Date Date		

Additional Information:

Thank you for your interest in fundraising to help keep families close to their sick child.

SUBMIT FORM